
   

REVENUE CAPITAL TOTAL
I. Original Grant Voted 406634 3800 410434
II. Supplementary estimate

of the amount now required Voted 2263 500 2763
Total (Original plus Supplementary) Voted 408897 4300 413197

III. Sub-Head under which this Supplementary Grant will be accounted for :-

Major/Sub-Major/Minor/Sub/Detailed Heads TOTAL

REVENUE SECTION
M.H. 2425 Co-operation

00.001 Direction & Administration
00.44 Head Office Establishment

00.44.02 Wages 520
00.44.49 Other Revenue Expenditure 1285

Total 00.44 Head Office Establishment 1805
Total 00.001 Direction & Administration 1805

00.107 Assistance to Credit Co-operatives
62 Assistance to Credit Co-operatives

* 51 Computerisation of Primary Agriculture Credit 
Societies (PACS) (State Share)

62.51.49 Other Revenue Expenditure 458 (a)

DEMAND NO. 4
CO-OPERATION

See page 46 of  the Demand for Grants for 2025-26

(In thousands of Rupees)

62.51.49 Other Revenue Expenditure 458 (a)

Total 51 Computerisation of Primary Agriculture Credit 
Societies (PACS) (State Share)                                                                                      458

Total 62 Assistance to Credit Co-operatives 458
Total 00.107 Assistance to Credit Co-operatives 458
Total 2425 Co-operation 2263
Total REVENUE SECTION 2263

CAPITAL SECTION

M.H. 4425 Capital Outlay on Co-operation

00.001 Direction and Administration

44 Head Office Establishment

44.00.74 Furniture & Fixtures 500
Total 44 Head Office Establishment 500
Total 00.001 Direction and Administration 500
Total 4425 Capital Outlay on Co-operation 500
Total CAPITAL SECTION 500
Total Voted 2763

* New Head
The Supplementary is required for:

(a) State Share of Central Schemes.
(All allocation provided from the State fund are being met by way of surrender. Hence, it will not entail any net cash 
out-go)
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